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Buffer Zone Impacts

Impervious removed from Buffer Zon

Pervious Paver Walkway
Additional Back Deck

Required

Sq. Ft.
362
19
120
122
15
638

77
89
58
Total Buffer Mitigation

Buffer Mitigation Proposed

Plant Schedule

Symbol  Common Name

Viburnium dentatum  3-4 Feet

Seed with New England Wet Mix at 1 1b./2500 sq. ft (1 Ibs)

PLACE PLANT 2" ABOVE

SURROUNDING GRADE

3" DEPTH MULCH (PULL BACK
AWAY FROM BASE OF SHRUB)

EXCAVATE SHRUB BED TO
REQUIRED DEPTH AND BACKFILL

ROLL BURLAP BACK FROM TOP 1/3
OF ROOTBALL BEFORE BACKFILLING.

UNTIE ROPE FROM TRUNK

Notes:

134 Lazell Street, Hingham, MA
Buffer Zone Impacts/Mitigation




Buffer Zone Impacts 5/5/2024

Impervious removed from Buffer Zone Sq. Ft.
Portion of existing driveway 362
Bump out rear of carport 19
Remove concrete walkway and shed Roof 120
Remove Shed 122
back porch 15
Total 638

Impervious added to Buffer Zone

Front Entry 77
Pervious Paver Walkway 89
Total 166
Buffer Mitigation Sq. Ft.
Front Entry 77 X2 154
Pervious Paver Walkway 89 X1 89
Additional Back Deck 58 X1 58
Total Buffer Mitigation
Required 301

Buffer Mitigation Proposed 542
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