

Buffer Zone Impacts

5/5/2024

Impervious removed from Buffer Zone	Sq. Ft.
Portion of existing driveway	362
Bump out rear of carport	19
Remove concrete walkway and shed Roof	120
Remove Shed	122
back porch	15
Total	638

Impervious added to Buffer Zone	
Front Entry	77
Pervious Paver Walkway	89
Total	166

Buffer Mitigation			Sq. Ft.
Front Entry	77	X2	154
Pervious Paver Walkway	89	X1	89
Additional Back Deck	58	X1	58
Total Buffer Mitigation Required			301
Buffer Mitigation Proposed			542